

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-9080

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/12/2019

Title: Ordinance accepting the lowest responsive bid and awarding 2020 Micro Surface Task Order Contract

Package 2 to Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. in an amount not to exceed \$3,486,407.00 of which \$37,200.00 will be reimbursed by San Antonio Water System (SAWS) for necessary adjustments to its

existing infrastructure.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. B) 2020 Street Preservation Microsurface Pkg 2 Bid, 2. FI Sheet-SMP Street Rehab Pkg 4 RFCA

19-8365, 3. A) 2020 Street Preservation Microsurface Pkg 1 Bid, 4. C) 2020 Street Rehabilitation Pkg 4 Bid, 5. D) 2020 Street Rehabilitation Pkg 5 Bid, 6. F) 2020 Street Rehabilitation Pkg 7 Bid, 7. Draft Ordinance - Part A, 8. Draft Ordinance - Part B, 9. Draft Ordinance - Part C, 10. Draft Ordinance - Part

D, 11. Draft Ordinance - Part E, 12. Ordinance 2019-12-12-1044

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/12/2019	1	City Council A Session	adopted	Pass